Pr
es
su
re
/F
lo
w
 T

D
PRESSURE/FLOW TEST INSTRUMENTSPRESSURE/FLOW TEST INSTRUMENTSPRESSURE/FLOW TEST INSTRUMENTSPRESSURE/FLOW TEST INSTRUMENTSPRESSURE/FLOW TEST INSTRUMENTS
Ordering Information
Transcat
Tubing &
Fittings
• 5854P-3 and the 5834P-6 Include
Two Tubing Sections with Fittings and
Adapters for 1⁄4" and 1⁄8" NPT
• 5854P-3 and the 5834P-6 Kits Fit All
Hand Pumps for High Pressure Use to 6000 PSI
• 6218P Includes Three Sections of 1⁄16" ID PVC
Tubing and Selection of Quick Connect Fittings and Adapters
Order # Description Price
MP23614P Transcat Hydraulic Hand Pump
MP23615P-1 Pressure Relief Valve 150–750 PSI (500 PSI)
MP23615P-2 Pressure Relief Valve 750–3000 PSI (2000 PSI)
MP23615P-3 Pressure Relief Valve 3000–6000 PSI (5000 PSI)
MP23615P-4 Pressure Relief Valve 6000–10000 PSI (7500 PSI)
MP23638P 10,000 PSI Tubing/Fittings Kit (4 Ft)
MP5854P-3 6,000 PSI Tubing/Fittings Kit (3 Ft)
Ordering Information
Order # Description Price
MP5835P-300 Pneumatic Hand Pump, 300 PSI
MP5835P-600 Pneumatic Hand Pump, 600 PSI
MP22980P-300 Transcat 300 PSI Pump Kit
MP22980P-600 Transcat 600 PSI Pump Kit
Ordering Information
Order # Description Price
MP23622P Transcat/Transmation Pneumatic Hand Pump (VAC/Pressure)
MP23623P Service Kit Containing Seals, O-Ring, Screws, Allen Key
MP23619P Replacement Hose and 1⁄4" Fitting
Ordering Information
Order # Description Price
MP6215P Hand-Actuated Pressure Pump
MP4238P Hand-Actuated Vacuum Pump
MP5950P Low Pressure Pump Kit
MP5951P Vacuum Pump Kit
Ordering Information
Order # Description Price
MP5854P-3 High Pressure Tubing/Fitting Kit, 3 ft. (6000 PSI)
MP5854P-6 High Pressure Tubing/Fitting Kit, 6 ft. (6000 PSI)
MP23638P 10,000 PSI Tubing/Fitting Kit, 4 ft. for 23614P Pump
MP6218P Low Pressure Tubing/Fitting Kit (200 PSI)
Transmation Hand Pumps—
Up to 600 PSI
• Pneumatic Pump Kits—